

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 927 OF 2007

RANJANA MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice in the address shown in the letter dated 21.4.2008
filed by the petitioner.

List again on 22.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 927 OF 2007

RANJANA MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice in the address shown in the letter dated 21.4.2008
filed by the petitioner.

List again on 22.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk